### **Translated Copy**

## Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

### **Placement Cell Notice**

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and ICICI Bank on Monday 17 December 2018 at 10am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in ICICI Bank.

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (any faculty)

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, 198 1445 Barsni, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 12/12/2018

## Placement Cell Notice

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and ICICI Bank on Monday 21 January, 2019 at 10am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in ICICI Bank.

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (appeared/passed students)

#### Contact us at:

1) Dr. Rameshwer Kothawale 9850278943

2) Dr. Ashok Kadam 9850012530

3) Dr. Kiran Deshmukh 7020701397

4) Dr. Arjun Nanware 9421024662

Chairman

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

PRINCIPAL

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 16/01/2019

### Placement Cell Notice

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and ICICI Bank on Monday 22 February, 2019 at 10am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in ICICI Bank.

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (any faculty)

#### Contact us at:

1) Dr. Rameshwer Kothawale 9850278943

2) Dr. Ashok Kadam 9850012530

3) Dr. Kiran Deshmukh 7020701397

4) Dr. Arjun Nanware 9421024662

Chairman

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

PRINCIPAL
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,
Barshi, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 17/02/2019

### **Translated Copy**

# Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

### Placement Cell Notice

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and Punjab National Bank on Saturday, 22 June, 2019 at 11am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in Punjab National Bank

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (any faculty)

### Contact us at:

1) Dr. Rameshwer Kothawale 9850278943

2) Dr. Ashok Kadam 9850012530

3) Dr. Kiran Deshmukh 7020701397

4) Dr. Arjun Nanware 9421024662

Chairman

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

PRINCIPAL

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 18/06/2019

# Placement Cell Notice

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and Tata Consultancy Service on Monday 02 April, 2020 at 10am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in Punjab National Bank

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (any faculty)

### Contact us at:

1) Dr. Rameshwer Kothawale 9850278943

2) Dr. Ashok Kadam 9850012530

3) Dr. Kiran Deshmukh 7020701397

4) Dr. Arjun Nanware 9421024662

Chairman

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

PRINCIPAL
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,
Barshi, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 28/03/2020

## Placement Cell Notice

The placement camp is arranged in association with Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi and ICICI Bank on Thursday, 22 December 2022 at 11am. So all the needy and promising students are requested to register, take the participation in the recruitment camp and get the opportunity to work in ICICI Bank.

Educational Qualification: Degree/Master Degree (any faculty)

#### Contact us at:

1) Dr. Rameshwer Kothawale 9850278943

2) Dr. Ashok Kadam 9850012530

3) Dr. Kiran Deshmukh 7020701397

4) Dr. Shivaji Waghmare 9850490823

Chairman

Placement Cell

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

PRINCIPAL Stri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, Dist. Solapur-413411.

Place: Barshi

Date: 17/09/2022